Agency: RIPLEY COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

Number

Time and Date

24R003826

24R003827

24R003828

24R003829

24R003830

24R003831

24R003832

24R003833

24R003834

24R003835

24R003836

24R003837

24R003838

24R003839

24R003840

24R003841

24R003842

24R003843

24R003844

24R003845

24R003846

rplwisr.x3

08:34:26
06/16/24
10:55:10
06/16/24
09:41:44
06/16/24
11:37:51
06/16/24
12:13:06
06/16/24
12:50:30
06/16/24
12:30:13
06/16/24
14:07:25
06/16/24
14:18:27
06/16/24
13:44:01
06/16/24
15:32:11
06/16/24
15:50:54
06/16/24
15:52:26
06/16/24
16:24:57
06/16/24
18:06:03
06/16/24
18:58:35
06/16/24
17:18:47
06/16/24
20:21:04
06/16/24
21:03:46
06/16/24
21:14:32
06/16/24
22:05:26
06/16/24

Nature
Harassment

Lockout
Trespassing
Traffic Stop
Citizen Assist
Domestic
Reckless Driver
Susp Vehicle
Theft Vehicle
Harassment
Emotional Dist
Accident Pd
Accident Pd
Alarm-
-Residence
Accident Lsa
911 Open Line
911 Hangup
911 Hangup
Road Hazard

Reckless Driver

Fight

RIPLEY COUNTY SHERIFF

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Address

9131 N ADAMS CHURCH RD,
BATESVILLE, IN

398 N MAIN ST; MILAN WASH AND
DRY, MILAN, IN

11536 N DELAWARE RD, BATESVILLE,

IN
101/75n,,

806 S BUCKEYE ST; MANDERLY
HEALTH CARE, OSGOOQD, IN

US 421/ US 50, VERSAILLES, IN
CROSS PLAINS, Cross Plains, IN
9356 N ADAMS CHURCH RD,
BATESVILLE, IN

319 W ELLIS ST, MILAN, IN

6491 E SR 62; FRIENDSHIP FLEA
MARKET, VERSAILLES, IN

3249 E 700 N, SUNMAN, IN

5420 E 900 S, Cross Plains, IN
5420 E 900 S, Cross Plains, IN

5883 E US 50, DILLSBORO, IN

S 1000 W & W US 50; 1000 W / US 50,

HOLTON, IN
111 E BEECH ST, OSGOOD, IN

7966 N 900 W, OSGOOQOD, IN

Location Dsp
69 ACT

DST9

69

DST5
DST7
69
69
DST9
69
69
69
69
69
69
DST5

69

2866 S OLD MICHIGAN RD, Holton, IN 69

E 1150 N & N SR 129; 1150 N/ SR 129, 69

BATESVILLE, IN

S US 421 & W 1050 S; US 421 /1050 S, 69

Holton, IN

FRIENDSHIP FLEA MARKET PARKING, 69

VERSAILLES, IN

06/17/24
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Number Time and Date  Nature Address Location Dsp

24R003847 00:32:07 Susp Vehicle 210 N MONROE ST, VERSAILLES, IN DST7
06/17/24

24R003848 01:27:56 Susp Person MAIN ST/ ABDON DR, VERSAILLES, INDST7
06/17/24

Total Incidents for This Agency: 23

Total reported: 23

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "06:00:00 06/16/24", All agencies matching "RCS", All officers, All dispositions, All natures,
All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All
circumstance codes

rplwisr.x3 06/17/24



