

## RIPLEY COUNTY SHERIFF

## Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: RIPLEY COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

gen	Cy. KIPLET	COUNTY SHEKI	-F3 OFFICE			
	<u>Number</u>	Time and Date	<u>Nature</u>	<u>Address</u>	<b>Location</b>	<u>Dsp</u>
	24R003826	08:34:26 06/16/24	Harassment	9131 N ADAMS CHURCH RD, BATESVILLE, IN	69	ACT
	24R003827	10:55:10	Lockout	398 N MAIN ST; MILAN WASH AND	DST9	
		06/16/24		DRY, MILAN, IN		
	24R003828	09:41:44	Trespassing	11536 N DELAWARE RD, BATESVILLE,	69	
		06/16/24		IN		
	24R003829	11:37:51	Traffic Stop	101 / 75 n, ,		
		06/16/24				
	24R003830	12:13:06	Citizen Assist	806 S BUCKEYE ST; MANDERLY	DST5	
		06/16/24	_	HEALTH CARE, OSGOOD, IN		
	24R003831	12:50:30	Domestic	US 421 / US 50, VERSAILLES, IN	DST7	
	0.45000000	06/16/24	Dealless Deless	ODOGO DI AINIO Ossas Distracioni	00	
	24R003832	12:30:13	Reckiess Driver	CROSS PLAINS, Cross Plains, IN	69	
	24R003833	06/16/24 14:07:25	Susp Vehicle	9356 N ADAMS CHURCH RD,	69	
	24KUU3033	06/16/24	Susp verilcle	BATESVILLE, IN	09	
	24R003834	14:18:27	Theft Vehicle	319 W ELLIS ST, MILAN, IN	DST9	
	2411003034	06/16/24	THEIR VEHICLE	319 W ELLIS 31, MILAN, IN	DOTO	
	24R003835	13:44:01	Harassment	6491 E SR 62; FRIENDSHIP FLEA	69	
		06/16/24		MARKET, VERSAILLES, IN		
	24R003836	15:32:11	<b>Emotional Dist</b>	3249 E 700 N, SUNMAN, IN	69	
		06/16/24		,		
	24R003837	15:50:54	Accident Pd	5420 E 900 S, Cross Plains, IN	69	
		06/16/24				
	24R003838	15:52:26	Accident Pd	5420 E 900 S, Cross Plains, IN	69	
		06/16/24				
	24R003839	16:24:57	Alarm-	5883 E US 50, DILLSBORO, IN	69	
	0.45000040	06/16/24	-Residence	0.4000.114.0.110.70.4000.114.410.70		
	24R003840	18:06:03	Accident Lsa	S 1000 W & W US 50; 1000 W / US 50,	69	
	24002044	06/16/24	011 Open Line	HOLTON, IN	DOTE	
	24R003841	18:58:35 06/16/24	911 Open Line	111 E BEECH ST, OSGOOD, IN	DST5	
	24R003842	17:18:47	911 Hangup	7966 N 900 W, OSGOOD, IN	69	
	2411003042	06/16/24	311 Hangup	7900 N 900 W, OSCOOD, IN	03	
	24R003843	20:21:04	911 Hangup	2866 S OLD MICHIGAN RD, Holton, IN	69	
		06/16/24	5	,		
	24R003844		Road Hazard	E 1150 N & N SR 129; 1150 N / SR 129,	69	
		06/16/24		BATESVILLE, IN		
	24R003845	21:14:32	Reckless Driver	S US 421 & W 1050 S; US 421 / 1050 S,	69	
		06/16/24		Holton, IN		
	24R003846	22:05:26	Fight	FRIENDSHIP FLEA MARKET PARKING,	69	
		06/16/24		VERSAILLES, IN		

rplwisr.x3 06/17/24

<u>Number</u>	Time and Date	<u>Nature</u>	<u>Address</u>	<b>Location</b>	<u>Dsp</u>						
24R003847	00:32:07	Susp Vehicle	210 N MONROE ST, VERSAILLES, IN	DST7	•						
	06/17/24										
24R003848	01:27:56	Susp Person	MAIN ST / ABDON DR, VERSAILLES, IN	IDST7							
	06/17/24										
Total Incidents for This Agency: 23											

Total reported: 23

## Report Includes:

All dates greater than `06:00:00 06/16/24`, All agencies matching `RCS`, All officers, All dispositions, All natures, All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All circumstance codes

rplwisr.x3 06/17/24